
 

 

 

 

St. Thomas – St. John District  St. Croix District 
SCHOOL DATE TIME VENUE SCHOOL  DATE TIME VENUE 

Yvonne Milliner-Bowsky Ele. 
(Kindergarten) 

Friday, May 22, 2020 9:00am TBA  
1 
 

Career & Technical Education 
Certification 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 10:00am Complex Auditorium 

Ivanna Eudora Kean HS  Saturday, May 23, 2020 6:00pm Digna Marie Wheatley Gymnasium   
2 
 

St. Croix Central HS Wednesday, May 20, 2020 10:00am Central Gymnasium 

Charlotte Amalie HS Sunday, May 24, 2020  4:00pm UVI Sports & Fitness Center  
3 
 

St. Croix Educational Complex HS Thursday, May 21, 2020 10:00am Gymnasium 

Jane E. Tuitt Ele. Tuesday, May 26, 2020 9:00am School Court Yard  
4 
 

John H. Woodson Jr. HS Friday, May 22, 2020 10:00am Auditorium 

Ulla F. Muller Ele. Tuesday, May 26, 2020 9:00am  Nisky Moravian Church  
5 

Claude O. Markoe Elementary         
KG 
6th Grade 

 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

 

 
8:00am 

10:00am 

 
Cafeteria 
Cafeteria 

Julius  E. Sprauve K-8 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 10:30am Julius E. Sprauve Cafeteria  
6 

Ricardo Richards Elementary           
KG 
6th grade 

 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 
1:00pm 

 
Woodson Auditorium 
Woodson Auditorium 

Bertha C. Boshulte MS Tuesday, May 26, 2020 10:00am BCB Auditorium  
7 

Eulalie Rivera K-8                            
KG 
8th Grade 

 
Thursday, May 28, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 

11:00am 

 
Cafeteria 
Cafeteria 

Addelita Cancryn  
Intermediate/Jr. HS 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 9:00am Ruth E. Thomas Auditorium (CAHS 
Campus)  

(Tentative Location) 

 
8 

Juanita Gardine K-8                       
KG 
8th Grade 

 
Friday, May 29, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 

11:00am 

 
Auditorium 
Auditorium 

Joseph A. Gomez Ele.  Wednesday, May 27, 2020 9:00am TBA  
9 

Arthur A. Richards K-8        
KG 
8th Grade 

 
Friday, May, 29, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 

10:30am 

 
Gymnasium 
Gymnasium 

Lockhart Ele.  
(Awards Ceremony) 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 9:00am Lockhart School Sprung  
10 

 

Alfredo Andrews Elementary          
KG 
6th Grade 

 
Monday, June 1, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 
1:00pm 

 
Auditorium 
Auditorium 

Joseph Sibilly Ele.  Thursday, May 28 2020 10:30am Courtyard  
11 

Pearl B. Larsen Pre K-8                     
KG 
8th Grade 

 
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 

11:00am 

 
Auditorium 
Auditorium 

Yvonne Milliner-Bowsky Ele. 
(5th Grade) 

Friday May 29, 2020 9:00am TBA  
12 

 

 
Adult Continuing Education 

 
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 

 
6:00pm 

 
Complex Auditorium 

Raphael O. Wheatley Skills Center Saturday, May 30, 2020 3:00pm Ruth E. Thomas Auditorium (CAHS 
Campus) 

 
13 

Lew Muckle Elementary                  
KG 
6th Grade 

 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 

 

 
9:00am 
1:00pm 

 
Cafeteria 
Cafeteria 

Adult Continuing Education    
(Night Program) 

Sunday, May 31, 2020 1:00pm Ruth E. Thomas Auditorium  
(CAHS Campus) 

 
14 

 

 

2019-2020 SY 

        Graduations* Promotional Exercises* Awards Day Ceremonies 


